

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 166/2026

Aditya Sharma, Son Of Shri Brij Bhushan Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Sharma, appellant, present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

18/03/2026

Application (No.02/2026) for early listing of the present appeal is allowed.

List this case on 25.03.2026.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ